12400142699

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oit) State 2 pr Hone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



400434690514

FILED

2024 OCT 22 AM II

RECEIVED



To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Ben Bolen

Ext:

Date: 10/22/24 Order #: 1658625-1

Re: Arctic Air Plumbing Services, LLC

Processing Method: Routine



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$25 - FL State Account Number: 120000000195

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

DOCUSION ENVEROPE ID. 782/10090-E129-453M-HOND7-1424B099073FF COVER LETTER

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CHELECT	Arctic Air	ic Air Plumbing Services, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. orrespondence concerning this matter to the following: Scott Whitaker Name of Person Arctic Air Plumbing Services, LLC Firm/Company 6870 26th Ct E Address Sarasota, FL 34243 City/State and Zip Code scott@arcticair4me.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) nation concerning this matter, please call: at (
SUBJECT	ı:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing	
			_	
		Scott Whitaker		
			Name of Person	
		Arctic Air Plumbing Servi	ces, LLC	•
			Firm/Company	 _
		6870 26th Ct E		
			Address	
		Sarasota, FL 34243		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		•	to be used for future annual report	notification)
For furthe	r information c		•	notineuton,
Samantha	ı Byrne			7
	Name o	f Person		ytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	is a check for t	he following amount:		
	0 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee &	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Addres Registration S		Street Address Registration	
	Division of C P.O. Box 632	Corporations	Division of	Corporations of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Docusign Envelope ID: 7E21069D-E129-433A-AAD7-1424B59573FF

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Arctic Air Plumbing Services, LLC		
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it now (A Florida Limited Liability Com	appears on our records.) pany)
he Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company were filed	on 03/28/2024 and assigned
orida document number L24000142699	<u></u>	
nis amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:	
If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liability compa	nny here:
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company,	"the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
iter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	0.00 F
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREI	ET ADDRESS)	2 <u> </u>
		99
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
<u> Iailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>BOX)</u>	: 4D
. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addre		our records, enter the name of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:	Corporation Service Compa	iny
New Registered Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	
	En	ter Florida street address
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Docusign Envelope ID: 7E21069D-E129-433A-AAD7-1424B59573FF
II amenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	AAS NewCo, Inc.	6870 26th Ct E	□ Add
		Sarasota, FL 34243	■ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Arctic Acquisition Sub, LLC	205 Detroit St #800	
		Denver, CO 80206	□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
		□Remove	
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

-											
-											
-		 -		<u>.</u>				 -			
_					_						
-											
-										<u> </u>	
_	 .								,,-		
-											
-			 								
_		-									
-				<u></u>	_						
-	<u></u>	<u> </u>									
_				<u>.</u>			·				
-								·			
-						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
-									 		
lf an eff	tive date, if oth fective date is liste If the date inse	d, the date mus	it be specific a	and cannot b	e prior to	date of filin	ng or more th	nan 90 days at	tional) ter filing.) Pu	rsuant to 605.0)207 Host
	nent's effective					ic seator.	, m., 6 100	j e rremens,	ino data wii	i not or histor	
e recor rd is fi	rd specifies a de iled.	layed effectiv	e date, but n	ot an effec	tive time	e, at 12:01	a.m. on th	e earlier of:	(b) The 9	Oth day after	the
Datad	October 21			2024		•					
Dateu	Signed by.										
Dateu	Gauran	Sharma									
Dateu	Gauran	Sharma	Signature of	a member o	r authoriz	ed represe	ntative of a	member			